Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Department of Electrical Engineering and Computer Science

6.002 — Electronic Circuits

Fall 2002

Lab Hours

The Lab, 38-501, will be open according to the hours given below. You are welcome to work in
the Lab any time within these hours. During weeks in which a lab assignment is in progress, one
or more TAs and LAs will be available for help and lab check-off at least between 1 PM and 5 PM

each day.

FIRST DAY OF FALL HOURS: WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 4, 2002
LAST DAY OF FALL HOURS: SUNDAY, DECEMBER 15, 2002

NORMAL HOURS

DAY

SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT

EXCEPTI

MON OCT
MON NOV
WED NOV
THU NOV
FRI NOV
SAT NOV

OPE

12:

© © © © ©

12:

ONS

14
11
27
28
29
30

N

00

:00
:00
:00
:00
:00

00

FOR 38-501

CLOSE

NOON 11:45 PM

AM 11:45 PM
AM 11:45 PM
AM 11:45 PM
AM 11:45 PM
AM 11:45 PM
NOON 5:45 PM

12:00 NOON - 11:45 PM
12:00 NOON - 11:45 PM
9:00 AM - 4:45 PM

LAB CLOSED

LAB CLOSED

LAB CLOSED



