Massachusetts Institute of Technology Department of Electrical Engineering and Computer Science

6.002 – Electronic Circuits Fall 2002

Lab Hours

The Lab, 38-501, will be open according to the hours given below. You are welcome to work in the Lab any time within these hours. During weeks in which a lab assignment is in progress, one or more TAs and LAs will be available for help and lab check-off at least between 1 PM and 5 PM each day.

FIRST DAY OF FALL HOURS: WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 4, 2002 LAST DAY OF FALL HOURS: SUNDAY, DECEMBER 15, 2002

NORMAL HOURS FOR 38-501

DAY	OPEN		CLOSE
SUN	12:00	NOON	11:45 PM
MON	9:00	AM	11:45 PM
TUE	9:00	AM	11:45 PM
WED	9:00	AM	11:45 PM
THU	9:00	AM	11:45 PM
FRI	9:00	AM	11:45 PM
SAT	12:00	NOON	5:45 PM

EXCEPTIONS

MON OCT 14	12:00 NOON - 11:45 PM
MON NOV 11	12:00 NOON - 11:45 PM
WED NOV 27	9:00 AM - 4:45 PM
THU NOV 28	LAB CLOSED
FRI NOV 29	LAB CLOSED
SAT NOV 30	LAB CLOSED